
COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Clean Report

Combined
Match Final

Rank Name # Class Division Time
6 Finn Jake Unclassified SS 210.84
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COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Match Results - Combined

Combined
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino Unclassified G 150.62 26.73 26.73 1 29.18 2 10.00 39.18 3 23.95 2 10.00 33.95 6 21.14 21.14 1 29.62 29.62 1
2 Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 156.70 26.95 26.95 2 29.95 1 5.00 34.95 1 22.03 22.03 1 22.52 3 15.00 37.52 5 30.25 1 5.00 35.25 3
3 Cold Hand Leo Unclassified FN 174.48 33.51 33.51 4 35.46 35.46 2 31.45 31.45 3 24.47 1 5.00 29.47 2 34.59 2 10.00 44.59 9
4 Wild John Unclassified W 185.31 32.12 32.12 3 42.14 1 5.00 47.14 5 28.20 28.20 2 31.99 10.00 41.99 8 30.86 1 5.00 35.86 5
5 Bronco Tex Unclassified W 204.83 53.05 53.05 9 45.42 1 5.00 50.42 7 32.52 32.52 4 33.33 33.33 4 30.51 1 5.00 35.51 4
6 Finn Jake Unclassified SS 210.84 46.36 46.36 7 48.49 48.49 6 38.14 38.14 7 40.15 40.15 6 37.70 37.70 6
7 Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 219.91 40.59 40.59 6 45.08 45.08 4 33.28 33.28 5 34.60 1 15.00 49.60 10 36.36 3 15.00 51.36 10
8 Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 243.14 47.40 1 5.00 52.40 8 52.39 1 5.00 57.39 9 42.64 1 5.00 47.64 9 45.13 45.13 9 40.58 40.58 8
9 Armadillo Andy Unclassified S 249.05 39.56 39.56 5 49.78 6 30.00 79.78 13 36.92 5 25.00 61.92 14 29.61 29.61 3 38.18 38.18 7

10 JC Walker Unclassified C 283.26 54.01 54.01 10 45.00 2 10.00 55.00 8 38.75 3 15.00 53.75 11 43.19 2 10.00 53.19 12 47.31 4 20.00 67.31 14
11 Drifter Unclassified SS 288.59 62.99 4 20.00 82.99 15 59.69 4 20.00 79.69 12 47.51 1 5.00 52.51 10 35.81 1 5.00 40.81 7 32.59 32.59 2
12 Jack Mountainstream Unclassified C 320.59 56.01 56.01 11 72.59 1 15.00 87.59 15 61.65 61.65 13 51.79 51.79 11 48.55 3 15.00 63.55 13
13 Mike Rodhill Unclassified W 338.01 59.78 1 5.00 64.78 12 58.67 3 15.00 73.67 11 47.01 47.01 8 50.72 2 20.00 70.72 14 56.83 3 25.00 81.83 15
14 Finn Eula Unclassified LF 361.30 78.50 78.50 14 70.69 70.69 10 62.90 1 5.00 67.90 15 73.67 1 15.00 88.67 17 55.54 55.54 11
15 Old Firehand Unclassified S 390.84 70.91 1 15.00 85.91 16 89.47 2 10.00 99.47 16 54.55 54.55 12 48.42 2 10.00 58.42 13 62.49 4 30.00 92.49 16
16 Deadman Unclassified C 419.57 88.43 88.43 17 108.58 108.58 17 72.88 10.00 82.88 17 76.57 76.57 16 63.11 63.11 12
17 Dancing Eagle Unclassified LSS 468.31 78.21 78.21 13 79.93 79.93 14 77.44 77.44 16 72.73 72.73 15 SDQ 160.00 -
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COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Match Results - By Division

Cowboy
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 JC Walker Unclassified C 283.26 54.01 54.01 1 45.00 2 10.00 55.00 1 38.75 3 15.00 53.75 1 43.19 2 10.00 53.19 2 47.31 4 20.00 67.31 3
2 Jack Mountainstream Unclassified C 320.59 56.01 56.01 2 72.59 1 15.00 87.59 2 61.65 61.65 2 51.79 51.79 1 48.55 3 15.00 63.55 2
3 Deadman Unclassified C 419.57 88.43 88.43 3 108.58 108.58 3 72.88 10.00 82.88 3 76.57 76.57 3 63.11 63.11 1

Forty-Niner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 156.70 26.95 26.95 1 29.95 1 5.00 34.95 1 22.03 22.03 1 22.52 3 15.00 37.52 2 30.25 1 5.00 35.25 1
2 Cold Hand Leo Unclassified FN 174.48 33.51 33.51 2 35.46 35.46 2 31.45 31.45 2 24.47 1 5.00 29.47 1 34.59 2 10.00 44.59 2

Gunfighter
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Little Cassino Unclassified G 150.62 26.73 26.73 1 29.18 2 10.00 39.18 1 23.95 2 10.00 33.95 1 21.14 21.14 1 29.62 29.62 1

Lady Fortyniner
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 219.91 40.59 40.59 1 45.08 45.08 1 33.28 33.28 1 34.60 1 15.00 49.60 2 36.36 3 15.00 51.36 2
2 Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 243.14 47.40 1 5.00 52.40 2 52.39 1 5.00 57.39 2 42.64 1 5.00 47.64 2 45.13 45.13 1 40.58 40.58 1
3 Finn Eula Unclassified LF 361.30 78.50 78.50 3 70.69 70.69 3 62.90 1 5.00 67.90 3 73.67 1 15.00 88.67 3 55.54 55.54 3

Lady Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Dancing Eagle Unclassified LSS 468.31 78.21 78.21 1 79.93 79.93 1 77.44 77.44 1 72.73 72.73 1 SDQ 160.00 -

Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Armadillo Andy Unclassified S 249.05 39.56 39.56 1 49.78 6 30.00 79.78 1 36.92 5 25.00 61.92 2 29.61 29.61 1 38.18 38.18 1
2 Old Firehand Unclassified S 390.84 70.91 1 15.00 85.91 2 89.47 2 10.00 99.47 2 54.55 54.55 1 48.42 2 10.00 58.42 2 62.49 4 30.00 92.49 2

Silver Senior
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Finn Jake Unclassified SS 210.84 46.36 46.36 1 48.49 48.49 1 38.14 38.14 1 40.15 40.15 1 37.70 37.70 2
2 Drifter Unclassified SS 288.59 62.99 4 20.00 82.99 2 59.69 4 20.00 79.69 2 47.51 1 5.00 52.51 2 35.81 1 5.00 40.81 2 32.59 32.59 1

Wrangler
Match Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5

Rank Name # Class Division Time Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank Raw M P B Fin Rank
1 Wild John Unclassified W 185.31 32.12 32.12 1 42.14 1 5.00 47.14 1 28.20 28.20 1 31.99 10.00 41.99 2 30.86 1 5.00 35.86 2
2 Bronco Tex Unclassified W 204.83 53.05 53.05 2 45.42 1 5.00 50.42 2 32.52 32.52 2 33.33 33.33 1 30.51 1 5.00 35.51 1
3 Mike Rodhill Unclassified W 338.01 59.78 1 5.00 64.78 3 58.67 3 15.00 73.67 3 47.01 47.01 3 50.72 2 20.00 70.72 3 56.83 3 25.00 81.83 3
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COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Stage Results - Stage 1

Combined
Match Stage 1

Name # Class Division Raw M P B Fin Rank
Little Cassino Unclassified G 26.73 26.73 1
Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 26.95 26.95 2
Wild John Unclassified W 32.12 32.12 3
Cold Hand Leo Unclassified FN 33.51 33.51 4
Armadillo Andy Unclassified S 39.56 39.56 5
Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 40.59 40.59 6
Finn Jake Unclassified SS 46.36 46.36 7
Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 47.40 1 5.00 52.40 8
Bronco Tex Unclassified W 53.05 53.05 9
JC Walker Unclassified C 54.01 54.01 10
Jack Mountainstream Unclassified C 56.01 56.01 11
Mike Rodhill Unclassified W 59.78 1 5.00 64.78 12
Dancing Eagle Unclassified LSS 78.21 78.21 13
Finn Eula Unclassified LF 78.50 78.50 14
Drifter Unclassified SS 62.99 4 20.00 82.99 15
Old Firehand Unclassified S 70.91 1 15.00 85.91 16
Deadman Unclassified C 88.43 88.43 17
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COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Stage Results - Stage 2

Combined
Match Stage 2

Name # Class Division Raw M P B Fin Rank
Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 29.95 1 5.00 34.95 1
Cold Hand Leo Unclassified FN 35.46 35.46 2
Little Cassino Unclassified G 29.18 2 10.00 39.18 3
Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 45.08 45.08 4
Wild John Unclassified W 42.14 1 5.00 47.14 5
Finn Jake Unclassified SS 48.49 48.49 6
Bronco Tex Unclassified W 45.42 1 5.00 50.42 7
JC Walker Unclassified C 45.00 2 10.00 55.00 8
Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 52.39 1 5.00 57.39 9
Finn Eula Unclassified LF 70.69 70.69 10
Mike Rodhill Unclassified W 58.67 3 15.00 73.67 11
Drifter Unclassified SS 59.69 4 20.00 79.69 12
Armadillo Andy Unclassified S 49.78 6 30.00 79.78 13
Dancing Eagle Unclassified LSS 79.93 79.93 14
Jack Mountainstream Unclassified C 72.59 1 15.00 87.59 15
Old Firehand Unclassified S 89.47 2 10.00 99.47 16
Deadman Unclassified C 108.58 108.58 17
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COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Stage Results - Stage 3

Combined
Match Stage 3

Name # Class Division Raw M P B Fin Rank
Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 22.03 22.03 1
Wild John Unclassified W 28.20 28.20 2
Cold Hand Leo Unclassified FN 31.45 31.45 3
Bronco Tex Unclassified W 32.52 32.52 4
Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 33.28 33.28 5
Little Cassino Unclassified G 23.95 2 10.00 33.95 6
Finn Jake Unclassified SS 38.14 38.14 7
Mike Rodhill Unclassified W 47.01 47.01 8
Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 42.64 1 5.00 47.64 9
Drifter Unclassified SS 47.51 1 5.00 52.51 10
JC Walker Unclassified C 38.75 3 15.00 53.75 11
Old Firehand Unclassified S 54.55 54.55 12
Jack Mountainstream Unclassified C 61.65 61.65 13
Armadillo Andy Unclassified S 36.92 5 25.00 61.92 14
Finn Eula Unclassified LF 62.90 1 5.00 67.90 15
Dancing Eagle Unclassified LSS 77.44 77.44 16
Deadman Unclassified C 72.88 10.00 82.88 17
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COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Stage Results - Stage 4

Combined
Match Stage 4

Name # Class Division Raw M P B Fin Rank
Little Cassino Unclassified G 21.14 21.14 1
Cold Hand Leo Unclassified FN 24.47 1 5.00 29.47 2
Armadillo Andy Unclassified S 29.61 29.61 3
Bronco Tex Unclassified W 33.33 33.33 4
Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 22.52 3 15.00 37.52 5
Finn Jake Unclassified SS 40.15 40.15 6
Drifter Unclassified SS 35.81 1 5.00 40.81 7
Wild John Unclassified W 31.99 10.00 41.99 8
Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 45.13 45.13 9
Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 34.60 1 15.00 49.60 10
Jack Mountainstream Unclassified C 51.79 51.79 11
JC Walker Unclassified C 43.19 2 10.00 53.19 12
Old Firehand Unclassified S 48.42 2 10.00 58.42 13
Mike Rodhill Unclassified W 50.72 2 20.00 70.72 14
Dancing Eagle Unclassified LSS 72.73 72.73 15
Deadman Unclassified C 76.57 76.57 16
Finn Eula Unclassified LF 73.67 1 15.00 88.67 17
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COWS Monthly Match Aug 08, 2021
2021-08-08

Stage Results - Stage 5

Combined
Match Stage 5

Name # Class Division Raw M P B Fin Rank
Little Cassino Unclassified G 29.62 29.62 1
Drifter Unclassified SS 32.59 32.59 2
Sixpack Jim Unclassified FN 30.25 1 5.00 35.25 3
Bronco Tex Unclassified W 30.51 1 5.00 35.51 4
Wild John Unclassified W 30.86 1 5.00 35.86 5
Finn Jake Unclassified SS 37.70 37.70 6
Armadillo Andy Unclassified S 38.18 38.18 7
Cherry Poppins Unclassified LF 40.58 40.58 8
Cold Hand Leo Unclassified FN 34.59 2 10.00 44.59 9
Westcoast Virginia Unclassified LF 36.36 3 15.00 51.36 10
Finn Eula Unclassified LF 55.54 55.54 11
Deadman Unclassified C 63.11 63.11 12
Jack Mountainstream Unclassified C 48.55 3 15.00 63.55 13
JC Walker Unclassified C 47.31 4 20.00 67.31 14
Mike Rodhill Unclassified W 56.83 3 25.00 81.83 15
Old Firehand Unclassified S 62.49 4 30.00 92.49 16
Dancing Eagle Unclassified LSS SDQ 160.00 -
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